
NBA – Section 23 Owners & Mtg 
Attendees (3-5-20) 

 Dave Baker 
ViaWest c/o Withey Morris 
2525 E. Arizona Biltmore Circle 
Suite A-212 
Phoenix, AZ 85016 
 

 
Diane M. Haller 
Quarles & Brady 
One Renaissance Square 
Two N. Central Ave. 
Phoenix, AZ 85004 

 
502-31-012K 
ARIZONA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY 
15626 N DEL WEBB BLVD 
SUN CITY, AZ 85351 

 

  
502-31-012J 
CK5 INVESTMENTS LLC 
14132 W GREENTREE DR 
LITCHFIELD PARK, AZ 85340 
 

 502-31-004F&G 
ESR TRUST 1/GARCOR LLC/CORE GARY 
J/CHERI 
13821 N 35TH DR   STE 2 
PHOENIX, AZ 85053 

 
 

502-31-012M,N,P&Q 
GOODYEAR CITY OF 
190 N LITCHFIELD RD   PO BOX 5100 
GOODYEAR, AZ 85338 
 

  
502-31-010C 
HAM TALAVERDE LLC 
PO BOX 15662 
PHOENIX, AZ 85060 
 

  
502-31-002M&11F 
LIBERTY PROPERTY LP 
650 E SWEDESFORD RD 400 
WAYNE, PA 19087 
  

502-31-002M 
LIBERTY PROPERTY LP 
4780 N COTTON LN 
GOODYEAR, AZ 85395 
 

  
502-31-001C,2G,3A,4D,5E,8B,9C&D,10E&F 
NBA ENTERPRISES LP/HOHOKAM ACRES LP 
1302  E CARMEN ST 
TEMPE, AZ 85283 

 

  
502-31-006C,9E-9G 
RADOS PROPERTIES - CALIFORNIA LAND LLC 
2002 E MCFADDEN AVE SUITE 200 
SANTA ANA, CA 92705 

 
502-31-010A 
NICO HOWARD 
SOUTHWEST NEXT NEC INDIAN SCHOOL & CITRUS 

11811 N TATUM BLVD STE 1051 
PHOENIX, AZ 85028 

 

  
502-31-002K 
ARIZONA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY 
2355 W PINNACLE PEAK RD NO 300 
PHOENIX, AZ 85027 
 

  
502-31-002C&11E 
303 & CAMELBACK LLC 
17800 N PERIMETER DR STE 210 
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85255 
 

502-31-002J^M 
ALEX BOLES & STEVEN SCHWARZ & 
TOM GLISSMEYER 
VIAWEST C&C I LLC C/O VWP REALTY 
2390 E CAMELBACK RD STE 305 
PHOENIX, AZ 85016 

 

  

ROD FETTERS 
FETTERS, LLC 
20102 W. CAMELBACK RD 
LITCHFIELD PARK, AZ 85340 

  
Rod Fetters 
Fetters, LLC 
castlerockhome@gmail.com 
castlerockoffice@gmail.com  
  

Craig Kennedy 
CK5 Investments 
eedcorp@gmail.com 

  
Cheri Core 
Garcor LLC 
No Information Provided 

  
Robert Guerena 
Seefried Properties 
Robertguerena@seefriedproperties.com  

 
Jay Ohanesian 
Liberty Property Trust 
johanesian@libertyproperty.com 

  
  Warren Russel 
  Goodwin & Marshall 
  wrussel@gmail.com 

  
Wally Rados 
Rados Properties  
wrados@radoscompanies.com 

 
Les Brown 
Rados Properties 
lbrown@radoscompanies.com 

  
Alan Williams 
TriPlus Partners 
alan@tripluspartners.com 

  
Chris Shaw 
TriPlus Partners 
chris@tripluspartners.com 

 
Zach Hilgart 
HilgartWilson 
zhilgart@hilgartwilson.com 

  
Matthew Jessop 
HilgartWilson 
mjessop@hilgartwilson.com 

  
Nicholas Brown 
Woodpatel 
nbrown@woodpatel.com 
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